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ASSOCIACAO NARCIONAL

MUNICIPIOS

PORTUGUESES
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11.
12.

SECCAO DE MUNICiP10S COM
CORPOS DE BOMBEIROS DA ADMINISTRACAO LOCAL

Alcanena
Alpiarca
Braga
Cartaxo
Coimbra
Coruche
Faro
Figueira da Foz
Funchal
Leiria
Lisboa

Loulé

MEMBROS DA SECCAO

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

Lousa

Machico

Olhao

Santa Cruz
Santarém
Sardoal

Setubal

Tavira

Tomar

Viana do Castelo
Vila Nova de Gaia

Viseu



